Accurate Precision MachiningAccurate Precision Machining
ISO 9001
CNC VERTICAL LATHE
R12/16/20R12/16/20
Radar Industrial Co., Ltd., established in 2007, has more than 50 years of experience in manufacturing professional machine
tools and technologies. We manufacture with high accuracy, stability, and rigidity using the CNC Vertical Lathe for heavy
cutting processes.
Our management team's energy and enthusiasm are strongly respected by our customers. To meet their satisfaction, we

ID Tool Holder (IDF)
OD Tool Holder (ODF) Socket Holder (ISF)
Boring Holder (BOB) Taper Holder (DRI)
Dimension of Tool Holder
Max. Machining Range
unit: mm
MODEL L A B Tool
ODF32-200-120 120 200 37 32x32
ODF32-230-140 140 230 37 32x32
unit: mm
MODEL L ØD B Tool
ISF25-110-200 200 110 28 25x25
ISF25-110-300 300 110 28 25x25
unit: mm
MODEL L ØD Ød Tool
BOB50-110-130 130 110 50 Ø50
BOB63-110-130 130 110 63 Ø63
BOB50-110-230 230 110 50 Ø50
BOB63-110-230 230 110 63 Ø63
unit: mm
MODEL L ØD B Tool
IDF20-80-200 200 80 23 20x20
IDF20-80-250 250 80 23 20x20
IDF20-90-300 300 90 23 20x20
IDF25-100-400 400 100 28 25x25
unit: mm
MODEL L ØD Ød Tool
DRI2-32-60 60 32 17.78 MT#2
DRI3-40-65 65 40 23.825 MT#3
DRI4-48-95 95 48 31.267 MT#4
DRI5-63-105 105 63 44.399 MT#5
ØB Max. Diameter
C Max. Height
D Z-axis Travel
E1 Machining Range of Step 1